
Modality Preferences Student Support Services Los Medanos College Diablo Valley College Contra Costa College

Modality Admissions and
Records

Both Online and On Campus

In Person/On Campus

Remote options: Online,
chat, email, phone

1,178 353

143

161

347

539

592

197

287

2,123

687

987

Modality Career Services /
Employment Assistance

Both Online and On Campus

In Person/On Campus

Remote options: Online,
chat, email, phone

1,170 347

150387

426

621

203

229

2,138

740

780

Modality: Counseling

Both Online and On Campus

In Person/On Campus

Remote options: Online,
chat, email, phone

1,193 364

435

435

594

220

258

2,151

795

834

Modality Disability Support
Services

Both Online and On Campus

In Person/On Campus

Remote options: Online,
chat, email, phone

1,178 369

255

344

592

231

2,139

504

681

Modality:
EOPS/CARE/CalWORKs

Both Online and On Campus

In Person/On Campus

Remote options: Online,
chat, email, phone

1,140 365

248

386

602

235

2,107

498

736

Modality: Faculty Office
Hours

Both Online and On Campus

In Person/On Campus

Remote options: Online,
chat, email, phone

1,271 384

331

401

634

246

2,289

610

775

Modality: Financial Aid

Both Online and On Campus

In Person/On Campus

Remote options: Online,
chat, email, phone

1,151 362

143

298

549

589

179

290

2,102

611

982

Modality:  Library Support

Both Online and On Campus

In Person/On Campus

Remote options: Online,
chat, email, phone

1,165 363

168471

362

593

235

219

2,121

874

684

Modality:
Puente/Umoja/Learning

Communities

Both Online and On Campus

In Person/On Campus

Remote options: Online,
chat, email, phone

1,097 360

270

357

567

147

224

96

2,024

513

692

Modality:  Veteran’s
Support

Both Online and On Campus

In Person/On Campus

Remote options: Online,
chat, email, phone

1,093 347

124

226

397

549

250

97

1,989

444

771

Modality:  Registration
Support / Welcome

Services

Both Online and On Campus

In Person/On Campus

Remote options: Online,
chat, email, phone

1,168 360

132

158

334

542

615

165

283

2,143

631

983

Modality: Student Life

Both Online and On Campus

In Person/On Campus

Remote options: Online,
chat, email, phone

1,083 349

157514

353

572

261

205

2,004

932

670

Modality: Transfer Services

Both Online and On Campus

In Person/On Campus

Remote options: Online,
chat, email, phone

1,165 346

147

131

403

415

612

203

236

2,123

753

782

Modality: Tutoring

Both Online and On Campus

In Person/On Campus

Remote options: Online,
chat, email, phone

1,164 361

174504

357

585

272

202

2,110

950

663


